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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18619

Division: 15UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) PTFC Triad United

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: pTp2

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) NCRT Silver

0 1 2 3 4

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

5 6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

09 (15U) PTFC Triad United

46
a7
55
56
57
64
65
66
68
71
72
73
75
76

Name

Zachary Brewster
Chenaniah Cooke
Pratik Bhattarai
London Mckenzie
Ricardo Davis li
Amir Cunningham-Bey
Cameron Combs
Grady Jones

Logan Ewing
Nathaniel Anderson
Trace Craddock
Stephen Severt
Elliot Galvan

Evan Muller

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

09 (15U) NCRT Silver

01
10
12
13
15
16
18
02
22
26
34
04
05
06
78
09

Name Goals

Davide Perfetti Lupi
Lando Lopez

Josue Garcia

Alan Tapia
Christopher Johnson
Luke Bacon
Alexander Ferrer
Osbaldo Sanchez Lagunas
Lorenzo Cubides Cardona
Anthony Bresani
Aaron Velediaz

Kevin Hernandez-Bonilla
Seth Lopez

Anthony Navarrete
Alex Vazquez

Jair Jr Cuevas-Penaloza

Erick Anzaldo

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




